10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Community Development Agency

Director

Chief Fiscal/Administrative Officer

Administrative Analyst Senior

Administrative Analyst Il

Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Accounting Assistant Senior

Administrative Assistant Il

Office Assistant Senior

Administrative Assistant |

Office Assistant Il

Accounting Assistant Senior

Office Assistant Il

Administrative Analyst ||

Office Assistant |

Administrative Analyst |

Other Positions Held County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Department

Community Development
Agency Administration

Community Development
Agency Administration

Community Development
Agency Administration

Community Development
Agency Administration

Community Development
Agency Administration

Community Development
Agency Administration

Community Development
Agency Administration

Community Development
Agency Administration

Community Development
Agency Administration

Community Development
Agency Administration

Community Development
Agency Administration

Community Development
Agency Administration

Community Development
Agency Administration

Community Development
Agency Administration

Community Development
Agency Administration

Community Development
Agency Administration

Community Development
Agency Administration

Community Development
Agency Administration

Total Wages

$185,075

$108,895

$85,835

$66,495

$48,440

$47,635

$46,703

$45,321

$39,780

$39,722

$39,504

$35.679

$34,521

$34,116

$31,511

$24,635

$19,843

$7,620



