	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Community Development Agency Director		Nevada County	Community Development Agency Administration	\$185,075
2.	Chief Fiscal/Administrative Officer		Nevada County	Community Development Agency Administration	\$108,895
3.	Administrative Analyst Senior		Nevada County	Community Development Agency Administration	\$85,835
4.	Administrative Analyst II		Nevada County	Community Development Agency Administration	\$66,495
5.	Accounting Technician		Nevada County	Community Development Agency Administration	\$48,440
6.	Accounting Technician		Nevada County	Community Development Agency Administration	\$47,635
7.	Accounting Technician		Nevada County	Community Development Agency Administration	\$46,703
8.	Accounting Technician		Nevada County	Community Development Agency Administration	\$45,321
9.	Accounting Assistant Senior		Nevada County	Community Development Agency Administration	\$39,780
10.	Administrative Assistant II		Nevada County	Community Development Agency Administration	\$39,722
11.	Office Assistant Senior		Nevada County	Community Development Agency Administration	\$39,504
12.	Administrative Assistant I		Nevada County	Community Development Agency Administration	\$35,679
13.	Office Assistant II		Nevada County	Community Development Agency Administration	\$34,521
14.	Accounting Assistant Senior		Nevada County	Community Development Agency Administration	\$34,116
15.	Office Assistant II		Nevada County	Community Development Agency Administration	\$31,511
16.	Administrative Analyst II		Nevada County	Community Development Agency Administration	\$24,635
17.	Office Assistant I		Nevada County	Community Development Agency Administration	\$19,843
18.	Administrative Analyst I		Nevada County	Community Development Agency Administration	\$7,620